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Description

199002140000
45200

02/14/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MARSHALL,
DORIS C.

278 842

199002140000
45800

02/14/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MARSHALL,
DORIS C.

278 842

199002120000
42370

02/12/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES EDGELL,
ANNAIS W. III
& L

278 437 Bk Type:REAL
Bk:30 Pg:257
Instr
#:19850612000
125860

199002260000
54120

02/26/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES WALKER,
WILLIAM T. &
DONN

280 174

199002220000
51970

02/22/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MANNERS,
DAVID A. &
CHARM

279 861 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:445 Pg:468
Instr
#:19840323000
059750

199003090000
66140

03/09/1990
12:00:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES SHOOK,
GRADY A. &
SHELLY

281 818 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:410 Pg:590
Instr
#:19810311000
027940

199206050001
04601

06/05/1992
03:06:38

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MCCLURKAN,
JAMES S

199209140002
00181

09/14/1992
03:09:24

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES KELLY,
JEANNE M

199211100002
63221

11/10/1992
10:05:24

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199212180003
06721

12/18/1992
02:21:26

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MCKEE,
WILLIAM S

199305280001
54891

05/28/1993
11:59:49

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

HOWZE,
DANIEL B

199407050002
10841

07/05/1994
01:58:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

199407050002
10831

199409150002
83051

09/15/1994
12:02:46

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199410030003
00881

10/03/1994
01:33:14

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199409060002
73181



199410030003
01241

10/03/1994
03:25:38

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

AMSOUTH
BANK

199410030003
01271

10/03/1994
03:25:42

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199410170003
14031

10/17/1994
12:25:50

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199408020002
41041

199412050003
56331

12/05/1994
10:31:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199411170003
43351

199412090003
61771

12/09/1994
08:22:46

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199412090003
61761

12/09/1994
08:22:44

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199501060000
05551

01/06/1995
11:29:41

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199411300003
52341

199501090000
06501

01/09/1995
10:10:23

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199501090000
06491

199412290003
76061

12/29/1994
08:46:27

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

199412290003
76051

199501190000
16131

01/19/1995
01:14:15

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199412140003
65281

199502010000
28051

02/01/1995
10:38:07

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199409070002
74751

199502220000
45881

02/22/1995
08:54:35

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199411280003
49551

199503310000
82001

03/31/1995
11:32:06

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199501230000
18221

199503310000
82021

03/31/1995
11:32:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199411030003
28531

199504070000
90661

04/07/1995
02:25:11

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FIN INC

199503060000
56581

199504250001
06571

04/25/1995
10:34:24

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199501100000
08471


