Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199002140000 45200	02/14/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	MARSHALL, DORIS C.	278	842				Безсприон
199002140000 45800	02/14/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	MARSHALL, DORIS C.	278	842				
199002120000 42370	02/12/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	EDGELL, ANNAIS W. III & L	278	437			Bk Type:REAL Bk:30 Pg:257 Instr #:19850612000 125860	
199002260000 54120	02/26/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER, WILLIAM T. & DONN	280	174				
199002220000 51970	02/22/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	MANNERS, DAVID A. & CHARM	279	861			Bk Type:MORT Bk:445 Pg:468 Instr #:19840323000 059750	
199003090000 66140	03/09/1990 12:00:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOOK, GRADY A. & SHELLY	281	818			Bk Type:MORT Bk:410 Pg:590 Instr #:19810311000 027940	
199206050001 04601	06/05/1992 03:06:38	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCLURKAN, JAMES S						
199209140002 00181	09/14/1992 03:09:24	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLY, JEANNE M						
199211100002 63221	11/10/1992 10:05:24	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						
199212180003 06721	12/18/1992 02:21:26	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKEE, WILLIAM S						
199305280001 54891	05/28/1993 11:59:49	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	HOWZE, DANIEL B						
199407050002 10841	07/05/1994 01:58:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORT CORP					199407050002 10831	
199409150002 33051	09/15/1994 12:02:46	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199410030003 00881	10/03/1994 01:33:14	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199409060002 73181	

	1		1	T	Ι	1	1		
199410030003 01241	10/03/1994 03:25:38	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	AMSOUTH BANK				
199410030003 01271	10/03/1994 03:25:42	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK				
199410170003 14031	10/17/1994 12:25:50	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			199408020002 41041	
199412050003 56331	12/05/1994 10:31:09	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			199411170003 43351	
199412090003 61771	12/09/1994 08:22:46	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK				
199412090003 61761	12/09/1994 08:22:44	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK				
199501060000 05551	01/06/1995 11:29:41	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199411300003 52341	
199501090000 06501	01/09/1995 10:10:23	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD			199501090000 06491	
199412290003 76061	12/29/1994 08:46:27	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP			199412290003 76051	
199501190000 16131	01/19/1995 01:14:15	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199412140003 65281	
199502010000 28051	02/01/1995 10:38:07	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199409070002 74751	
199502220000 45881	02/22/1995 08:54:35	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO			199411280003 49551	
199503310000 82001	03/31/1995 11:32:06	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199501230000 18221	
199503310000 82021	03/31/1995 11:32:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199411030003 28531	
199504070000 90661	04/07/1995 02:25:11	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FIN INC			199503060000 56581	
199504250001 06571	04/25/1995 10:34:24	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC			199501100000 08471	